
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Dominique BAUWIN
Pégase CO
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4010m

--/34 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jérome STAS 0:45:12
2. Arne TAILLIEU 0:46:11
3. Jo COENEN 0:48:59

1. 122 00:02:41 133m 20'11"/km
2. 113 00:05:24 00:08:05 144m 37'30"/km
3. 103 00:03:13 00:11:18 355m 9'04"/km
4. 106 00:02:23 00:13:41 143m 16'40"/km
5. 111 00:02:17 00:15:58 178m 12'50"/km
6. 126 00:02:26 00:18:24 271m 8'59"/km
7. 115 00:03:29 00:21:53 210m 16'35"/km
8. 129 00:02:01 00:23:54 186m 10'51"/km
9. 131 00:01:13 00:25:07 65m 18'43"/km

10. 143 00:10:41 00:35:48 310m 34'28"/km
11. 155 00:04:16 00:40:04 199m 21'26"/km
12. 161 00:02:49 00:42:53 348m 8'06"/km
13. 165 00:01:24 00:44:17 231m 6'04"/km
14. 166 00:00:00 00:44:17 32m 0'00"/km
15. 168 00:01:47 00:46:04 167m 10'41"/km
16. 182 00:04:22 00:50:26
17. 180 00:01:16 00:51:42 71m 17'50"/km
18. 175 00:06:13 00:57:55 251m 24'46"/km
19. 197 00:01:55 00:59:50 131m 14'38"/km
20. 199 00:01:00 01:00:50 62m 16'08"/km
21. 999 00:00:47 01:01:37 76m 10'18"/km
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